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Certificate in Sustainable Tourism Destinations 
 
 

 Date Time Topic Location 

0 Pre-Programme Once Business 
Registers 

Pre-Recorded Video and Programme Handbook 
Welcome and What to Expect 

Access Online 
Library 

1 Monday, 15th January 
 

10am – 
1pm 

 Concepts of Sustainable and Regenerative Tourism 
 
Pathway to developing your Sustainable Tourism 
Action Plan 
Getting Started with your Leaner & Greener 
Management System  

In Destination 
 

2 Monday, 22nd January  
 

10:00am – 
1pm 

Leaner & Greener 
Energy Conservation & Energy Management  

Online 

3 Monday, 29th January 
 

10.30am – 
1pm 

Biodiversity and Business  
 

Online 

4 Monday 6th February All day Field Trip  In Destination 

 Monday 12th February School Mid-Term. No Training. 

5 Monday, 19th February 10:30am – 
1pm 

Leaner & Greener 
Water Conservation & Water Management in Your 
Business 

Online 

6 Monday 26th February 10:30am – 
1pm 

Accessibility and Inclusion in the Visitor Experience Online 

7 Monday 4th March 10:30am – 
1pm 

Leaner & Greener 
Waste Reduction and Waste Management in Your 
Business 
 

Online 

8 Monday, 11th March 10am-
4pm 

Leave No Trace Awareness Training  In Destination 

9 Monday, 18th March 10:30am – 
1pm 
 
1pm-3pm 

Tourism, your business and your community 
 
 
Sustainability Storytelling – B2B and B2C 

Online 

10 Monday, 25th March 10:30am – 
1pm 

Sustainable Tourism Action Planning  
 

In Destination 

 Monday 25th March 
and Monday 1st April 

School Easter Holidays. No Training. 

11 Monday 8th April 
Or  
Monday 15th April 

10.30am-
1pm 

Sharing your Story – Presentations on Sustainable 
and Regenerative Action Plan 
Certificate Giving Ceremony 
Photographs 

In Destination 

 
2 sessions (55 minutes each) of one-to-one mentoring will be available to all participants to guide businesses in 
energy, waste and water management. These will be available in Weeks 3-4 and again in Weeks 8-9.  
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